
2023-24 TCA JH CMAS Testing – v.3/20 

  Monday, April 8   Tuesday, April 9   Wednesday, April 10   Thursday, April 11   Friday, April 12 

7th 
CMAS-7 Math Unit 1   CMAS-7 Math Unit 2   CMAS-7 Math Unit 3   CMAS-7 ELA Unit 1   No School  

7:45 - 9:20   7:45 - 9:20   7:45 - 9:20   7:45 - 9:50     

8th 
CMAS-8 Math Unit 1   CMAS-8 Math Unit 2   CMAS-8 Math Unit 3   CMAS-8 ELA Unit 1     

7:45 - 9:20   7:45 - 9:20   7:45 - 9:20   7:45 - 9:50     

                    

  Monday, April 15   Tuesday, April 16   Wednesday, April 17   Thursday, April 18   Friday, April 19 

7th 
CMAS-7 ELA Unit 2   CMAS-7 ELA Unit 3             

7:45 - 9:50   7:45 - 9:50          

8th 
CMAS-8 ELA Unit 2   CMAS-8 ELA Unit 3   CMAS-8 Science Unit 1   CMAS-8 Science Unit 2   CMAS-8 Science Unit 3 

7:45 - 9:50   7:45 - 9:50   7:45 - 9:20   7:45 - 9:20   7:45 - 9:20 

 


